UNI-BRIGHT

Tilt 2 wit 2x11W - 3000K
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Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

2x11wW 230V

Referentie

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Materiaal
Kleur

LED

Lumen
Kleurtemp
CRI

Beam

IP

Energie label

T: +32 (0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

IP20 CCT3000K 2x800Im CRI90

TL29WO01

212 x 100 mm
103 mm
Aluminium
Mat wit

2 x Bridgelux LED
2x800Im
3000K

90

38°

IP20

F

Triac dimbaar

BTW BE 0431.540.033

90-350°
A

RPR Antwerpen, afdeling Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/nl/contact#form

